
STORM CO 2015 | CHURCH/SCHOOL – DESTINATION 

 

Projected Budget 

Income Expenses 

$1,000 – Conference Grant $900 – Bus Hire 

$800 – Church Contribution $1000 – Fuel 

$3,000 – Participants ($150 x 20) $1,750 – Food 

$750 – Private Donations $750 – Kids Club 

 $500 – Community Projects 

 $500 – Accommodation 

  

TOTAL: $5,550 TOTAL: $5,400 

 

Balance 

TOTAL Income – TOTAL Expenses: $150 


